
 

 

 

 
OCIM 

NAAC AcCredited Jai Durga Bahu-uddheshiyajankalyanSanstha's 
DTECode- 4125 

ORANGECITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

(Formerly known as Green Heaven Institute ofManagement andResearch) 
Approved by AICTE New Delhi and DTE Mumbai, Govt. of Maharashtra 

Affliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 

 

 

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, 

Maharashtra for 

Academic Year 2025-26 
 

 

Sr. 

Course 

No. 

Coolege 

 

Code 

 

Tuition 

DevelopmentFee 

Fee 

 

Total 

 

 

Fees 

 

 

1 MBA 4125 94248 12252 106500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OA 
UTE 

 

MANAG 

 

 
NENT 

 

PRINCIPAL 

ORANGE CITY 
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

NAGPUR-441108 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Campus: Rui-Zari, Near Hotel Le Meridian,  Wardha Road, Nagpur - 441108 

City Office: 23 - Sujata Lay Out, Deendayal Nagar, Nagpur - 440022 

Mob. No.8669664665 



 

Fee Structure 
 

 

Fee Approved by Fee Regularities Authority Maharashtra For The Academic Year 2025-2026 

Sr. 

No 
Inst ID Inst. Name District Steam Status 

Date of 

Meating 

Tuition 

Fees 

Development 

Fees 

Total 

Fees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MB4125 

JAI DURGA 

BAHUUDDESUYA 

SANSTHA GREEN 

HEAVEN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT 

AND RESEARCH, 

NAGPUR 

(FORMERLY 

KNOWN AS 

ORANGE CITY 

INSTITUTE OF 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Approved 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23/07/2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

94248 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12,252 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

106500 

 

Fee Approved by Fee Regularities Authority Maharashtra For The Academic Year 2024-2025 

Sr. 

No 
Inst ID Inst. Name District Steam Status 

Date of 

Meating 

Tuition 

Fees 

Development 

Fees 

Total 

Fees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MB4125 

JAI DURGA 

BAHUUDDESUYA 

SANSTHA GREEN 

HEAVEN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT 

AND RESEARCH, 

NAGPUR 

(FORMERLY 

KNOWN AS 

ORANGE CITY 

INSTITUTE OF 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Approved 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23/07/2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

94248 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12252 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

106500 

 



 

 

Fee Approved by Fee Regularities Authority Maharashtra For The Academic Year 2023-2024 

Sr. 

No 
Inst ID Inst. Name District Steam Status 

Date of 

Meating 

Tuition 

Fees 

Development 

Fees 

Total 

Fees 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

MB4125 

JAI DURGA 

BAHUUDDESUYA 

SANSTHA 

ORANGE CITY 

INSTITUTE OF 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR 

 

 

 

 

Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

MBA 

 

 

 

 

Approved 

 

 

 

 

04/05/2023 

 

 

 

 

84070 

 

 

 

 

10930 

 

 

 

 

95000 

 

Fee Approved by Fee Regularities Authority Maharashtra For The Academic Year 2022-2023 

Sr. 

No 
Inst ID Inst. Name District Steam Status 

Date of 

Meating 

Tuition 

Fees 

Development 

Fees 

Total 

Fees 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

MB4125 

JAI DURGA 

BAHUUDDESUYA 

SANSTHA 

ORANGE CITY 

INSTITUTE OF 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR 

 

 

 

 

Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

MBA 

 

 

 

 

Approved 

 

 

 

 

10/10/2022 

 

 

 

 

75664 

 

 

 

 

9836 

 

 

 

 

85500 

 

 

 


